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Clamping collet 171E/F42 3=18,00

Technical features

Clamping device size

Ext. manufacturer product line
Clamping type

Nominal diameter (mm)
Clamping method

Collet version

Ext. manufacturer product line

171E/F42

grooved

18 Millimeter

External clamping

Slots vulcanized (standard)

Schlenker

94

i

15°

255
242
2D

242



https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/no/en/Collets-and-guide-bushings/Clamping-collet-171E-F42-%C3%98%3D18%2C00/p/000000000010894981
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